
 
 

Southern Minnesota 
2021 16 Black Competition Schedule 

 Season 1/4/2021 – 5/23/2021 (10 events) 
 
 
 

Date      Event     Location 
 
Mon, Jan 4    Practice Begins 
 
Sat & Sun, January 9-10  M1 Elite Scrimmage   CANCELLED 

 
Sat-Sun, Jan 16-17   MLK Challenge   Omaha, NE 
 
Sun, Jan 24    Molten Series #2   Twin Cities 
 
Sat & Sun, Jan 30-31  Big City Luau    National Volleyball Center 
 
Sat & Sun, Feb 6-7   JVA MKE Jamboree  Rescheduled to May 1/2 
 

 Sat-Mon, Feb 13-15   Asics Presidents Day Classic Omaha, NE 
 
 Sat & Sun, Mar 13-14  Odd Cup    National Volleyball Center 
 
 Sat & Sun, Apr 10-11  Med City Cup I   National Volleyball Center 
 
 Sun, Apr 18    Molten Series #5   Twin Cities 
 
 Sat & Sun, May 1-2   JVA MKE Jamboree  Milwaukee, WI 
 
 Sat & Sun, May 8-9   Mizuno MW JVA Challenge Des Moines, IA 
 
 Fri-Sun, May 21-23   Mizuno Showcase   Loves Park, IL 
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